Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties

TransNo

41592836
41592837
41594067
41594068
47162583
49101098
41593823
41594143
49101130

Period Supplier ID(T)

202007 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202007 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202007 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202007 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202007 Reach Publishing Services Ltd

202007 Public Service Transformation Academy
202007 EVERSHEDS LLP

202007 IMPACT FAMILY SERVICES

202007 Loughborough University

Amount
1,572.00
1,584.00
1,572.00
1,584.00
3,000.00
1,300.00
5,005.00

621.44
13,800.00

Updated

01/10/2020
01/10/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
28/10/2020
12/10/2020
13/10/2020
19/10/2020
07/10/2020



