Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41592836	202007	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,572.00	01/10/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41592837	202007	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,584.00	01/10/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41594067	202007	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,572.00	19/10/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41594068	202007	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,584.00	19/10/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	47162583	202007	Reach Publishing Services Ltd	3,000.00	28/10/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	49101098	202007	Public Service Transformation Academy	1,300.00	12/10/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41593823	202007	EVERSHEDS LLP	5,005.00	13/10/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41594143	202007	IMPACT FAMILY SERVICES	621.44	19/10/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	<b>Contributions to Third Parties</b>	49101130	202007	Loughborough University	13,800.00	07/10/2020